2016 Staff Council Meeting Schedule

Meeting Number Date Time Location
268 Monday, February 08, 2016 | 8:45-11:15a.m. TBA
269 Monday, March 07, 2016 8:45-11:15a.m. TBA
270 Monday, April 04, 2016 8:45-11:15a.m. TBA
271 Monday, May 02, 2016 8:45-11:15a.m. TBA
272 Monday, June 06, 2016 8:45-11:15a.m. TBA
273 Monday, August 15, 2016 8:45-11:15am. TBA
274 Monday, September 12, 2016 | 8:45-11:15a.m. TBA
275 Monday, October 10, 2016 8:45-11:15a.m. TBA
276 Monday, November 07, 2016 | 8:45-11:15a.m. TBA
277 Monday, December 05, 2016 | 8:45-11:15a.m. TBA

Visit www.uaf.edu/uafgov/staff-council for webstreaming information!
All Staff Council meetings are open to the public. University employees
are encouraged to attend and share their concerns and provide input.
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